© 2014 Digital China Networks Inc All rights reserved. This document is DCN Public Information
All specifications are subject to change without further notice. All features with * mark will be available by firmware upgrade.
.1 / 7
CS16800 Series Cloud Stone Core Layer
Routing Switch
CS16809
Product Overview
Digital China Networks CS16809 is designed to meet the requirement of

Operating Temperature 0°C~45°C
Power supply AC: Input 90~264V, 50~60 Hz:
 Order Information
Product Description
CS16809  CS16809 dual stack backbone routing switch chassis (2 management slots, 4 fabric
card slots and 9 line slots), standard with 4 fan trays, no fabric, management cards and
no power modules.
M16K-SUP  CS16809 management card. one fabric card at least is needed to support CS16809
working.
M16K-FC  CS16809 switch fabric modules with bandwidth reaching 1.28T;  the integrated
equipment supports up to 4 Switch fabric modules. At least 1 fabric module need be
installed.
M16K-8-100G* CS16809 line card with 8 100G Ethernet ports
M16K-16Q  CS16809 line card with 16 QSFP+ ports
M16K-48XS2Q  CS16809 line card with 48 SFP+ and 2 QSFP+ ports
M16K-24T24S2XS  CS16809 line card with 24GT, 24GX and 2 10SFP+ ports
M16K-PAC CS16809 AC power supply
M16K-FAN CS16809 FAN Module
 Contact us
For more detail information about DCN product, contact:
URL: http://www.DCNglobal.com
Email: sales@DCNglobal.com